Blutspenden in 79295 bis zum 28.08.2024

Di
Do
Fr
Mi
Fr
Mi
Mi
Do
Fr
Mo

30.07.2024
15:30-19:30 Uhr

01.08.2024
14:30-19:30 Uhr

02.08.2024
14:30-19:30 Uhr

07.08.2024
14:30-19:30 Uhr

09.08.2024
14:30-19:30 Uhr

14.08.2024
15:30-19:30 Uhr

14.08.2024
14:30-19:30 Uhr

15.08.2024
14:30-19:30 Uhr

16.08.2024
14:30-19:30 Uhr

26.08.2024
14:30-19:30 Uhr

Gottenheim 79288
Schule
Schulstr. 15

Kandern 79400
August-Macke-Schule
August-Macke-Str. 7

Todtnau 79674
Silberberghalle
Meinrad-Thoma-Str. 18

Minstertal 79244
Belchenhalle
Abt-Columban-Weg 4

Loérrach / Haagen 79541
SchloRRberghalle
Markgrafenstral3e 26

Breisach 79206
Badischer Winzerkeller / Verwaltungsgeb.
Zum Kaiserstuhl 16

Zell im Wiesental 79669
Stadthalle
Scheffelstralle 8

Schliengen 79418
Birger- und Gastehaus
Nidauer Platz 1

March/Buchheim 79232
Festhalle
Konrad-Sturtzel-Str. 23

Maulburg 79689
Alemannenhalle Maulburg
Sportplatzstr. 1



28.08.2024
10:00-14:00 Uhr

28.08.2024
14:30-19:30 Uhr

Freiburg 79114
Regierungsprasidium
BissierstralRe 7

Schallstadt / Wolfenweiler 79227
Joh.-Philipp-Glock-Halle
Gehrenweg 2



