Blutspenden in 79295 bis zum 28.08.2024

Di	30.07.2024 15:30-19:30 Uhr	Gottenheim 79288 Schule Schulstr. 15
Do	01.08.2024 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Kandern 79400 August-Macke-Schule August-Macke-Str. 7
Fr	02.08.2024 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Todtnau 79674 Silberberghalle Meinrad-Thoma-Str. 18
Mi	07.08.2024 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Münstertal 79244 Belchenhalle Abt-Columban-Weg 4
Fr	09.08.2024 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Lörrach / Haagen 79541 Schloßberghalle Markgrafenstraße 26
Mi	14.08.2024 15:30-19:30 Uhr	Breisach 79206 Badischer Winzerkeller / Verwaltungsgeb. Zum Kaiserstuhl 16
Mi	14.08.2024 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Zell im Wiesental 79669 Stadthalle Scheffelstraße 8
Do	15.08.2024 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Schliengen 79418 Bürger- und Gästehaus Nidauer Platz 1
Fr	16.08.2024 14:30-19:30 Uhr	March/Buchheim 79232 Festhalle Konrad-Stürtzel-Str. 23
Мо	26.08.2024 14:30-19:30 Uhr	Maulburg 79689 Alemannenhalle Maulburg Sportplatzstr. 1



28.08.2024

10:00-14:00 Uhr

Freiburg 79114

Regierungspräsidium

Bissierstraße 7



28.08.2024

14:30-19:30 Uhr

Schallstadt / Wolfenweiler 79227

Joh.-Philipp-Glock-Halle

Gehrenweg 2